

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 86717871

Data publicarii 05.09.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.582,89 RON - 1.582,89 RON

Descriere: 1 CHIUUV.INOX 50X50 SB EC-107 Buc 1.00 125.21 125.21 2 BURGHIU SDS X5 8*165 POWERMAX S-71518 Buc 1.00 26.85 26.85 3 BURGHIU SDS X5 6*165 POWERMAX S-71506 Buc 1.00 24.58 24.58 4 DIBLU NYLON AUTOPER.14.5X32 10B 240.24.00 Set 5.00 3.78 18.90 5 DIBLU PP 6X30 224.42.00 ! PG10 5.00 0.42 2.10 6 AGATATOR FILET LEMN C-3.5X50/2 268.04.01 Set 10.00 0.42 4.20 7 AGATATOR FILET LEMN C 5X50 2B 268.07.01 Set 10.00 0.92 9.20 8 DIBLU PP 8X40 224.43.00 PG10 5.00 0.84 4.20 9 SURUB LEMN WH-4.5X45 25B Buc 1.00 2.35 2.35 10 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X35 A 100.26.01 PG50 1.00 4.20 4.20 11 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4.5X45 A 100.49.01 PG20 1.00 3.19 3.19 12 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X30 A 100.25.01 PG50 1.00 3.78 3.78 13 LAMPA HIDRANT LED 3W EL0057355 Buc 10.00 50.00 500.00 14 TUB LED T8-J 19W SW-ZSJT819W-120 out Buc 10.00 19.24 192.40 15 CUPLA CAUC.IP44 OR-AE-1314(GS) Buc 4.00 10.08 40.32 16 FISA CU INEL ALBA STC53 50330 Buc 5.00 11.68 58.40 17 STECHER CAUC.IP44 OR-AE-1315 Buc 6.00 8.82 52.92 18 PRIZA MOBILA ALBA STC53 50331 Buc 5.00 13.36 66.80 19 CABLU MYYUP 2X0.75 CBL53 Mlin 20.00 1.60 32.00 20 BEC LED A60 E27 12W LD-PZ2A60-12 Buc 20.00 6.72 134.40 21 WPC KIT MONTAJ PROFILE 36S+C BDZ000 Buc 2.00 57.98 115.96 22 WPC CAPAC PROFIL NUC 12B BDZD03 Buc 2.00 66.81 133.62 23 VOPSEA OPAL ALB POLAR MAT 0.75 Buc 1.00 27.31 27.31